
                             Scenic Bluffs Conference Championship Meet
                           Rockin’ 9 Golf Course - Hosted by Hillsboro HS
                                         Wonewoc, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                        Gr  Division Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =========================== ==  ======== ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4769  Spencer Cernicka            11  Varsity  Necedah                        17:35.2  5:40 
      2 4777  Max Vogele                  11  Varsity  Necedah                        17:40.3  5:42 
      3 4743  Cooper Powell               10  Varsity  Brookwood                      17:57.2  5:47 
      4 4771  Jacob Hite                  12  Varsity  Necedah                        18:01.7  5:49 
      5 4729  Grayson Truskowski           9  Varsity  Bangor                         18:30.1  5:58 
      6 4775  Aiden Noth                  12  Varsity  Necedah                        18:32.2  5:58 
      7 4718  Cian Buchholz               12  Varsity  Bangor                         18:32.4  5:59 
      8 4760  Dominic Kirkpatrick         10  Varsity  Hillsboro                      18:36.2  6:00 
      9 4745  August Rueckheim            10  Varsity  Brookwood                      18:37.2  6:00 
     10 4719  Evan Buchholz               12  Varsity  Bangor                         18:52.2  6:05 
     11 4721  Brandon Goede               12  Varsity  Bangor                         18:53.1  6:05 
     12 4791  Vlad Grigorev               11  Varsity  Royall/Wonewoc                 18:59.1  6:07 
     13 4783  Aiden Brown                 11  Varsity  New Lisbon                     19:05.6  6:09 
     14 4746  Owen Waddell                10  Varsity  Brookwood                      19:09.7  6:11 
     15 4754  Klay Pedretti               10  Varsity  Cashton                        19:17.5  6:13 
     16 4773  Mason Hustad                11  Varsity  Necedah                        19:30.4  6:17 
     17 4792  Shawn Lueneburg             10  Varsity  Royall/Wonewoc                 19:39.6  6:20 
     18 4739  Caston Gosda                12  Varsity  Brookwood                      19:59.7  6:27 
     19 4742  Josue Nicolas               11  Varsity  Brookwood                      20:00.6  6:27 
     20 4723  Jon Marcou                  11  Varsity  Bangor                         20:01.3  6:27 
     21 4751  Luke Clements               12  Varsity  Cashton                        20:19.1  6:33 
     22 4744  Drew Powell                 11  Varsity  Brookwood                      20:29.6  6:36 
     23 4776  Ricky Smith                  9  Varsity  Necedah                        20:29.7  6:36 
     24 4728  Traxton Thurow              10  JV       Bangor                         20:40.9  6:40 
     25 4752  Sean Lukaszewski            12  Varsity  Cashton                        20:46.2  6:42 
     26 4761  Karson Kuester               9  Varsity  Hillsboro                      20:46.7  6:42 
     27 4753  Jacobi Mlsna                 9  Varsity  Cashton                        21:01.2  6:46 
     28 4722  Josh Lockman                12  Varsity  Bangor                         21:09.6  6:49 
     29 4765  Marshall Stowell             9  Varsity  Hillsboro                      21:12.5  6:50 
     30 4720  Alex Felch                  10  Varsity  Bangor                         21:21.0  6:53 
     31 4770  Beckett Hedden               9  Varsity  Necedah                        21:25.4  6:54 
     32 4740  Arthur Gough                11  Varsity  Brookwood                      21:34.9  6:57 
     33 4786  Dawson Stickney              9  Varsity  New Lisbon                     21:41.6  6:59 
     34 4727  Colten Schroeder            12  JV       Bangor                         21:42.9  7:00 
     35 4794  Jackson Pruess              10  Varsity  Royall/Wonewoc                 22:03.5  7:06 
     36 4762  Zachary Morren              11  Varsity  Hillsboro                      22:05.6  7:07 
     37 4785  Blayne Schneider             9  Varsity  New Lisbon                     22:14.1  7:10 
     38 4772  Davion Hornike               9  JV       Necedah                        22:16.6  7:11 
     39 4764  Oliver Sosinsky              9  Varsity  Hillsboro                      22:18.4  7:11 
     40 4724  Gunnar Nagy                 10  JV       Bangor                         22:18.9  7:11 
     41 4774  Kenney Nixon                10  JV       Necedah                        22:26.8  7:14 
     42 4725  Wyatt Petersen              10  JV       Bangor                         22:53.0  7:22 
     43 4741  Liam Kennedy                10  JV       Brookwood                      23:20.8  7:31 
     44 4793  Tyler Moore                 10  Varsity  Royall/Wonewoc                 24:49.7  8:00 
     45 4784  Stephan Murray              11  Varsity  New Lisbon                     25:34.4  8:14 
     46 4763  Abe Scheder                 11  Varsity  Hillsboro                      26:01.5  8:23 
     47 4759  Ian Anderson                11  Varsity  Hillsboro                      27:21.5  8:49 
     48 4795  Camden Studee               10  Varsity  Royall/Wonewoc                 28:06.3  9:03 
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                                       Weather:  Sunny, 59° F
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                             **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Results ****
        Team Team                                                                           Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                        Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  =========================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/9  4769  Spencer Cernicka           11  Necedah                     17:35.2  5:40 
      2    2  2/9  4777  Max Vogele                 11  Necedah                     17:40.3  5:42 
      3    3  1/8  4743  Cooper Powell              10  Brookwood                   17:57.2  5:47 
      4    4  3/9  4771  Jacob Hite                 12  Necedah                     18:01.7  5:49 
      5    5  1/11 4729  Grayson Truskowski          9  Bangor                      18:30.1  5:58 
      6    6  4/9  4775  Aiden Noth                 12  Necedah                     18:32.2  5:58 
      7    7  2/11 4718  Cian Buchholz              12  Bangor                      18:32.4  5:59 
      8    8  1/7  4760  Dominic Kirkpatrick        10  Hillsboro                   18:36.2  6:00 
      9    9  2/8  4745  August Rueckheim           10  Brookwood                   18:37.2  6:00 
     10   10  3/11 4719  Evan Buchholz              12  Bangor                      18:52.2  6:05 
     11   11  4/11 4721  Brandon Goede              12  Bangor                      18:53.1  6:05 
     12   12  1/5  4791  Vlad Grigorev              11  Royall/Wonewoc              18:59.1  6:07 
     13       1/4  4783  Aiden Brown                11  New Lisbon                  19:05.6  6:09 
     14   13  3/8  4746  Owen Waddell               10  Brookwood                   19:09.7  6:11 
     15       1/4  4754  Klay Pedretti              10  Cashton                     19:17.5  6:13 
     16   14  5/9  4773  Mason Hustad               11  Necedah                     19:30.4  6:17 
     17   15  2/5  4792  Shawn Lueneburg            10  Royall/Wonewoc              19:39.6  6:20 
     18   16  4/8  4739  Caston Gosda               12  Brookwood                   19:59.7  6:27 
     19   17  5/8  4742  Josue Nicolas              11  Brookwood                   20:00.6  6:27 
     20   18  5/11 4723  Jon Marcou                 11  Bangor                      20:01.3  6:27 
     21       2/4  4751  Luke Clements              12  Cashton                     20:19.1  6:33 
     22   19  6/8  4744  Drew Powell                11  Brookwood                   20:29.6  6:36 
     23   20  6/9  4776  Ricky Smith                 9  Necedah                     20:29.7  6:36 
     24       3/4  4752  Sean Lukaszewski           12  Cashton                     20:46.2  6:42 
     25   21  2/7  4761  Karson Kuester              9  Hillsboro                   20:46.7  6:42 
     26       4/4  4753  Jacobi Mlsna                9  Cashton                     21:01.2  6:46 
     27   22  7/11 4722  Josh Lockman               12  Bangor                      21:09.6  6:49 
     28   23  3/7  4765  Marshall Stowell            9  Hillsboro                   21:12.5  6:50 
     29   24  8/11 4720  Alex Felch                 10  Bangor                      21:21.0  6:53 
     30   25  7/9  4770  Beckett Hedden              9  Necedah                     21:25.4  6:54 
     31   26  7/8  4740  Arthur Gough               11  Brookwood                   21:34.9  6:57 
     32       2/4  4786  Dawson Stickney             9  New Lisbon                  21:41.6  6:59 
     33   27  3/5  4794  Jackson Pruess             10  Royall/Wonewoc              22:03.5  7:06 
     34   28  4/7  4762  Zachary Morren             11  Hillsboro                   22:05.6  7:07 
     35       3/4  4785  Blayne Schneider            9  New Lisbon                  22:14.1  7:10 
     36   29  5/7  4764  Oliver Sosinsky             9  Hillsboro                   22:18.4  7:11 
     37   30  4/5  4793  Tyler Moore                10  Royall/Wonewoc              24:49.7  8:00 
     38       4/4  4784  Stephan Murray             11  New Lisbon                  25:34.4  8:14 
     39   31  6/7  4763  Abe Scheder                11  Hillsboro                   26:01.5  8:23 
     40   32  7/7  4759  Ian Anderson               11  Hillsboro                   27:21.5  8:49 
     41   33  5/5  4795  Camden Studee              10  Royall/Wonewoc              28:06.3  9:03 
    10/19/2024  1:58PM
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Necedah                                    (18:16.0  91:19.8 1:55.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Spencer Cernicka          11 17:35.2
       2      2  Max Vogele                11 17:40.3
       3      4  Jacob Hite                12 18:01.7
       4      6  Aiden Noth                12 18:32.2
       5     14  Mason Hustad              11 19:30.4
       6   ( 20) Ricky Smith                9 20:29.7
       7   ( 25) Beckett Hedden             9 21:25.4

       2.    51  Bangor                                     (18:57.9  94:49.1 1:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Grayson Truskowski         9 18:30.1
       2      7  Cian Buchholz             12 18:32.4
       3     10  Evan Buchholz             12 18:52.2
       4     11  Brandon Goede             12 18:53.1
       5     18  Jon Marcou                11 20:01.3
       6   ( 22) Josh Lockman              12 21:09.6
       7   ( 24) Alex Felch                10 21:21.0

       3.    58  Brookwood                                  (19:08.9  95:44.4 2:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Cooper Powell             10 17:57.2
       2      9  August Rueckheim          10 18:37.2
       3     13  Owen Waddell              10 19:09.7
       4     16  Caston Gosda              12 19:59.7
       5     17  Josue Nicolas             11 20:00.6
       6   ( 19) Drew Powell               11 20:29.6
       7   ( 26) Arthur Gough              11 21:34.9

       4.   109  Hillsboro                                  (20:59.9  104:59.4 3:42.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Dominic Kirkpatrick       10 18:36.2
       2     21  Karson Kuester             9 20:46.7
       3     23  Marshall Stowell           9 21:12.5
       4     28  Zachary Morren            11 22:05.6
       5     29  Oliver Sosinsky            9 22:18.4
       6   ( 31) Abe Scheder               11 26:01.5
       7   ( 32) Ian Anderson              11 27:21.5

       5.   117  Royall/Wonewoc                             (22:43.7  113:38.2 9:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Vlad Grigorev             11 18:59.1
       2     15  Shawn Lueneburg           10 19:39.6
       3     27  Jackson Pruess            10 22:03.5
       4     30  Tyler Moore               10 24:49.7
       5     33  Camden Studee             10 28:06.3
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                           Rockin’ 9 Golf Course - Hosted by Hillsboro HS
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                          **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1       6/11 4728  Traxton Thurow             10  Bangor                         20:40.9  6:40 
      2       9/11 4727  Colten Schroeder           12  Bangor                         21:42.9  7:00 
      3       8/9  4772  Davion Hornike              9  Necedah                        22:16.6  7:11 
      4      10/11 4724  Gunnar Nagy                10  Bangor                         22:18.9  7:11 
      5       9/9  4774  Kenney Nixon               10  Necedah                        22:26.8  7:14 
      6      11/11 4725  Wyatt Petersen             10  Bangor                         22:53.0  7:22 
      7       8/8  4741  Liam Kennedy               10  Brookwood                      23:20.8  7:31 
    10/19/2024  1:58PM
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           


